THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6641AUB94+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6641 temperature sensor and fan controller
accurately measures the temperature of its own die and
the temperature of a remote pn junction. The device
reports temperature values in digital form using a 2-wire

Automatic PWM Fan-Speed Controller
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3304; Rev 1; 4/06
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART
PIN-
PACKAGE
SMBus
ADDRESS
PKG
CODE
MAX6641AUB90 10 µMAX 1001 000x U10-2
MAX6641AUB92 10 µMAX 1001 001x U10-2
MAX6641AUB94 10 µMAX 1001 010x U10-2
MAX6641AUB96 10 µMAX 1001 011x U10-2
1
2
3
4